
BOV Cross Overs Summer 2022

31

24/06/2022
18:15

OTT NIVEA 13 BARRACUDAS4

XERRI MATTHEW BORG MAX
11 BONNICI MATTHIAS PICCIONE ASCANIO1 1

1 SCICLUNA KARL MAGRI ANDREW1 1
11 GRECH CARR LUKE MICALLEF PAUL4

1 FARRUGIA MATTHEW CIANTAR DEAN2
11 DIMECH DAVID SCIORTINO RYAN
3 (2)AZZOPARDI ISAAC AQUILINA SEAN

2 DIMECH STEVE GALEA LUKE
2 DIMECH LUIGI CAMILLERI DALTON1
1 APAP SIMON BUGEJA JEREMY1 1

11 BARTOLO ZION MIFSUD ALEANDRO3
1 DIMECH ANDREW MIFSUD T J1

GATT ELLIS G BUGEJA CLAUDE
MUNKACSY Robert SCERRI MICHAEL

Richard MagriStefan Licari
Ronnie SpiteriMatteo Giacchini

1      8:00.0Started At :  18:14:44.5

1:0     7:10.5DIMECH LUIGI9

AQUILINA SEAN-     5:27.5 1 7E

MICALLEF PAUL-     4:40.7 1 4E

MIFSUD ALEANDRO-     4:39.0 1 11P

2:0     4:39.0GRECH CARR LUKE4

-        55.4DIMECH STEVE8 1E

2:0        0.0Ended At :  18:25:27.6 2:0

2      8:00.0Started At :  18:28:13.8

24/06/2022  19:17:21Printed:ARES 21 System OMEGA Timing

Match number :

date :
time :

:

Goals Goals Fouls (Out Period)Fouls (Out Period)

11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99
1010
1111
1212
1313
Coach :Coach :

Referees : Goal Judges :

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap



2 -      7:44.1APAP SIMON10 1E

2:1 BUGEJA JEREMY     7:25.1 10

2:2 PICCIONE ASCANIO     6:34.8 2

PICCIONE ASCANIO-     6:18.8 1 2P

AQUILINA SEAN-     5:26.0 2 7E

3:2     5:09.0FARRUGIA MATTHEW5

-      4:51.6DIMECH DAVID6 1E

-      4:15.9BONNICI MATTHIAS2 1E

TIMEOUT     4:15.9

-      3:47.6DIMECH STEVE8 2E

SCIORTINO RYAN-     3:14.8 1 6E

4:2     2:57.9GRECH CARR LUKE4

AQUILINA SEAN-     1:30.5 3 7P

5:2     1:30.5SCICLUNA KARL3

-        15.5BARTOLO ZION11 1P

6:2         1.9APAP SIMON10

4:2        0.0Ended At :  18:44:23.6 4:2

3      8:00.0Started At :  18:47:26.2

-      6:27.9DIMECH LUIGI9 1P

6:3 MAGRI ANDREW     6:27.9 3

-      5:09.8DIMECH LUIGI9 2E

-      3:45.1SCICLUNA KARL3 1E

7:3     3:05.9GRECH CARR LUKE4

8:3     2:28.5FARRUGIA MATTHEW5

-      1:34.5FARRUGIA MATTHEW5 1P

9:3     1:16.5BARTOLO ZION11

24/06/2022  19:17:21Printed:ARES 21 System OMEGA Timing

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap



3:13         0.0Ended At :  19:00:13.8 3:1

4      8:00.0Started At :  19:02:33.5

9:4 MIFSUD T J     6:48.2 12

10:4     5:38.1BARTOLO ZION11

11:4     4:58.5BARTOLO ZION11

12:4     4:06.4GRECH CARR LUKE4

-      3:53.9DIMECH ANDREW12 1E

-      2:10.8GRECH CARR LUKE4 1E

TIMEOUT     1:52.8

13:4       31.2BONNICI MATTHIAS2

4:1        0.0Ended At :  19:16:05.1 4:1

24/06/2022  19:17:21Printed:ARES 21 System OMEGA Timing

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap

E: Exclusion foul     P: Penalty foul    DE: Definitive exclusion DE-B Brutality


